

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Cross Objection (Civil) No. 38/2023

Dhapu Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Icici Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd.

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 463/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Sharma for Mr. Vinay Kothari

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

22/04/2024

Two weeks' time is granted to cure the defect(s) as pointed out by the office.

List the matters on 08.05.2024.

(REKHA BORANA),J

100,101-T.Singh/-