

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 463/2023

Icici Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Dhapu Devi

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Cross Objection (Civil) No. 38/2023

Dhapu Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Icici Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anil Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

13/01/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list these matters on 22.01.2026.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J